2004 KDX50
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fork
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KDX50
PARTS LIST
Front Fork
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
STOPPER (Ref # 32085) 32085-S013 2
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER,B.SILVER (Ref # 44005) 44005-S007-530 1
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER,B.SILVER (Ref # 44006) 44006-S007-530 1
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013) 44013-S004 2
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013A) 44013-S005 2
PISTON-FORK (Ref # 44018) 44018-S003 2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026) 44026-S007 2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026A) 44026-S008 2
GUIDE-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44028) 44028-S001 2
GUIDE-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44028A) 44028-S002 2
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037) 44037-S004 1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039) 44039-S003 1
DAMPER-SET-FORK,B.SILVER (Ref # 44075) 44075-S001-530 1
SPACER,FRONT FORK (Ref # 92026) 92026-S110 2
RACE,STEERING INNER,UPP (Ref # 92048) 92048-S006 1
RACE,STEERING INNER,LWR (Ref # 92048A) 92048-S007 1
RACE,STEARING OUTER,LOW (Ref # 92048B) 92048-S008 1
RACE,STEERING OUTER,UPP (Ref # 92048C) 92048-S009 1
SEAL (Ref # 92093) 92093-S043 2
BALL,STEERING (Ref # 92140) 92140-S004 50
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S309 2
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S310 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153B) 92153-S322 2
BOLT,FRONT FORK (Ref # 92153C) 92153-S323 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-S104 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S124 2
WASHER,36X10.5X2.3 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S175 2
WASHER,33.5X10.5X4.2 (Ref # 92200B) 92200-S176 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S114 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KDX50
PARTS LIST
Front Fork
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-S115 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.